NIDEC CORP.

NIDEC CORP.
ISIN:  JP3734800000

Overview

2024/07/17 08:06:20

Price
40.22 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6594

1.49% (0.59)

JP3734800000
6594

Hanover

EUR
Technology
Stock

23,913 EUR
NIKKEI 225

40.40 EUR (60)
41.20 EUR (60)
40.22 EUR
40.22 EUR
40.22 EUR
39.63 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

11.2023 04.2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=351422385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=351422385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09365c58deb0dd5cec87eb334e30eea659f8780aff4ff4d130eafd0f0be806d8&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d064fffd8722b4b35&time=1721287122&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5af6f9766626d3c2333712aa0e884ce850f2fa3bced756526c6846f9afde6539&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d1758cd86892a26a&time=1721287122&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=730973e94e02963a089e5b2c1485d356b6d2d0ca6e3a056af5e4992413a1c0b5&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7a83058f0877f788&time=1721287122&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de917f672f60b2b7fb912428897e06db3d60617245b8659a67cb83fcf760ac61&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f03798a9fb8a6aca6&time=1721287122&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bd595ec42bf57973ddf3efa71119809b11f6495dca34771b92ab63f806e7233&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b410297c677f82aa2&time=1721287122&tool=RSC

NIDEC CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 08:06:20
Price

40.22 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +6.70%
Perf (abs.) +2.49
Beta 0.57
Volatility 36.52

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.49% (0.59)

JP3734800000
6594

Hanover

EUR
Technology
Stock

23,913 EUR
NIKKEI 225

40.40 EUR (60)
41.20 EUR (60)

40.22 EUR
40.22 EUR
40.22 EUR
39.63 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
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-19.04% -
-9.32 -
0.71 1.09
33.88 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIDEC CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 40.15 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 40.33 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 6,912.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 40.30 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 40.35 EUR

39.89 EUR (0)
41.41 EUR (23)

40.13 EUR (16)

40.07 EUR (6)

47.39 EUR (2024/05/23)
33.29 EUR (2024/03/13)
54.22 EUR (2023/07/24)
33.29 EUR (2024/03/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5]
0.00 2
169.52 6,409
0.00 1
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351422385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177025919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217663115

NIDEC CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
15

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 40.22 EUR

08:23 40.22 EUR

15:39 41.06 USD

08:10 40.21 EUR

08:11 40.53 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9375847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507034

NIDEC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Nider

—All for dreams

Contact Details
NIDEC CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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